Features & Benefits
100 to 500 MHz Bandwidths
5 GS/s Maximum Real-time
Sample Rate, with sin(x)/x
Interpolation
3,600 wfms/s Continuous
Waveform Capture Rate
2 or 4 Channels

Height 178.0 7.0
Depth 152.0 6.0
Ordering Information
TDS3012B, TDS3014B,
TDS3024B, TDS3032B,
TDS3034B, TDS3044B,
TDS3052B, TDS3054B
TDS3000B Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes.
Standard Accessories
PPrroobbeess:: 2 each P3010 10X passive probes
(TDS3012B), 4 each P3010 10X passive probes
(TDS3014B), 2 each P6139A 10X passive probes
(TDS3032B and TDS3052B), 4 each P6139A 10X
passive probes (TDS3024B, TDS3034B, TDS3044B
and TDS3054B).
DDooccuummeennttaattiioonn:: User manual, quick reference
manual and programmer’s manual.
PPoowweerr  CCoorrdd..
AAcccceessssoorryy  TTrraayy..